SIYUMIM SCHEDULE: Av 5779-2019

DATE: TIME: RADIO STATION:
Friday August 2, 2019 | 5pm-5:30pm WPAT  930AM
15" Av, 5779 www.chabad.org/siyum
Motzai August 3, 2019 | 11:00pm- WSNR 620AM-WJPR 1640AM
Shabbos 2" Av, 5779 | 11:15pm www.chabad.org/siyum
Sunday August 4, 2019 | 5pm-5:30pm WPAT  930AM
39 Av, 5779 www.chabad.org/siyum
Monday August 5, 2019 | 5pm-5:30pm WPAT  930AM
4th Av, 5779 www.chabad.org/siyum
Tuesday  August 6, 2019 | 5pm-5:30pm WPAT  930AM
5th Av, 5779 www.chabad.org/siyum
Wednesday August 7, 2019 | 5pm-5:30pm WPAT  930AM
gth Av, 5779 www.chabad.org/siyum
Thursday August 8, 2019 | 5pm-5:15pm WPAT  930AM
7" Av, 5779 www.chabad.org/siyum
Friday August 9, 2019 | 5pm-5:30pm WPAT  930AM
gth Av, 5779 www.chabad.org/siyum
Sunday  August 11, 2019 | 5pm-5:30pm WPAT  930AM
10t Av, 5779 www.chabad.org/siyum
Monday August 12,2019 | 5pm-5:30pm WPAT  930AM
11" Av, 5779 www.chabad.org/siyum
Tuesday August 13,2019 | 5pm-5:30pm WPAT  930AM
12th Av, 5779 www.chabad.org/siyum
Wednesday Aug.14, 2019 | 5pm-5:30pm WPAT  930AM
13 Av, 5779 www.chabad.org/siyum
Thursday August 15, 2019 | 5pm-5:15pm WPAT  930AM
14" Av, 5779 www.chabad.org/siyum
Friday August 16, 2019 | 5pm-5:30pm WPAT  930AM

15" Av, 5779
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